Exports DECEMBER 2007

FAS Value

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Should Read Domestic

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

Country District Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | Shipping Weight
United Kingdom | San Juan kg 912,339
United Kingdom | San Juan kg 5,088
Korea, South San Juan kg 1,052,568
Korea, South San Juan kg 8,129
Hong Kong San Juan kg 292,150
Hong Kong San Juan kg 1,769
Taiwan San Francisco kg 454,778
Taiwan San Francisco kg 81,840
Taiwan San Francisco kg 737,590
Taiwan San Francisco kg 12,857
Taiwan San Juan kg 739,522
Taiwan San Juan kg 5,953

2,512,057
2,512,057

2,584,167
2,584,167

1,245,761
1,245,761

268,731
268,731

268,731
268,731

1,859,808
1,859,808

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233




	Print
	Data Set WORK.EXP2


