Exports DECEMBER 2007

	Туре	HS	Country	District	Quantity 1	Unit 1	Shipping Weight	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	United Kingdom	San Juan		kg	912,339	2,512,057
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	United Kingdom	San Juan		kg	5,088	2,512,057
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Korea, South	San Juan		kg	1,052,568	2,584,167
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Korea, South	San Juan		kg	8,129	2,584,167
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Hong Kong	San Juan		kg	292,150	1,245,761
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Hong Kong	San Juan		kg	1,769	1,245,761
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Francisco		kg	454,778	268,731
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Francisco		kg	81,840	268,731
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Francisco		kg	737,590	268,731
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Francisco		kg	12,857	268,731
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Juan		kg	739,522	1,859,808
Should Read	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Juan		kg	5,953	1,859,808

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233